

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11466/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
11/12/2012 in WP No. 36792/2011 passed by the High Court Of
Karnataka At Bangalore)

THE DIRECTOR/COMMNR., DEP.OF MINES&GEO&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. SAMPANGI RAMAIAH

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv. (Mentioned By)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the cause list of
13.01.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar