

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11466/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2012
in WP No. 36792/2011 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

THE DIRECTOR/COMMNR., DEP.OF MINES&GEO&OR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. SAMPANGI RAMAIAH

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) Nos. 3482-3491/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 20/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr.Parikshat V.Angadi, Adv.

Mr.Anil V.Katarki, Adv.
Mr.Anil C.Nishani, Adv.
Ms. E. R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Chaturvedi, Adv.
For Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, the
cases are adjourned.

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in usual
course.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar