

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11466/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2012
in WP No. 36792/2011 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

THE DIRECTOR/COMMNR., DEP.OF MINES&GEO&OR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. SAMPANGI RAMAIAH

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3482-3491/2014
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/03/2017 This petition was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, the matter is taken on Board.

Let the matter be listed on 27.03.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master